
-350

-280

-210

-140

-70

0

70

140

210

280

1q 2q 3q 4q 1q 2q 3q 4q 1q 2q 3q 4q 1q 2q 3q 4q 1q 2q 3q 4q 1q 2q 3q 4q

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

m
ld

. K
č 

│ 
C

ZK
 b

ill
io

n

  celkem
  total

  EU   mimo EU
  non EU countries

Graf 2
Graph 2

Bilance zahraničního obchodu se zbožím v teritoriální struktuře
Balance of international trade in goods (change of ownership) by territorial structure


